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This Thesis is an empirical  dy of decentralization in a sub - district administration
organization in Amphoe Amphawa, Samut songkharm Province in Thailand. It lias been done in two sub - district
administration organizations different areas and the ways of life of the people in the communities. Emphasis has
been placed of the “patron and client relationship * in both communities in order find out whether the traditional
“patron - client relational” of the communities are changed as to The introducing The decentralization system to
local government system in Thailand.

The study finds that decentralization in the form of sub - district administration organization
effect on patronage system in both communities. This decentralization causes the change of patronage system by
increasing useful purposes. Patron and client in the communities do not consider gratefulness or long relationship,
but they want to seek common interests. Patronage system has been replaced by decentralization system.

Although it tries to build the relationship but it was resisted by person who realize toe importance of common
interest, although they have controversy, dispute and express doubt without fear.

[ g
fllfi agileverian ’t" %

2542 "l



.. 2526-
.. 2521 .. 2535- . 2536



12
13
14
15
16
17

2.1
2.2
2.3

3.1
311
312



3.2
321
322
323
324
33
331
332
333
334

41
411

412

413

414

415

416

417
42

42.1



422

423



21
41
42

43
44
45



	ปกภาษาไทย


	ปกภาษาอังกฤษ


	หน้าอนุมัติ


	บทคัดย่อภาษาไทย


	บทคัดย่อภาษาอังกฤษ


	กิตติกรรมประกาศ


	สารบัญ



